Icelandic Sheepdog Thursl
Thursday, June 3, 2021

Judge:

Lavonda Herring

Premier Jumpers

Jump Height= 24 #of dogs 5

24013 ™®  Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

24011 PD - Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

24009  ™P  Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

24008 ™ Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee Wojick

24001 PD Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 6

20013 P Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson

20006 ™ Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20004 P Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

20039  PPP Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

20021 PP O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

20007 PP Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2

16017 PP Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins

16011 PIDP Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 4

12020 PP SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12016 PP Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

12015 PP Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

12007 PP Lois Lane, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Jump Height= 8 #of dogs 3

8007 PID Rhett, All American, Shay Hunt

8002 PID Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8001 PP Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Judge: Lavonda Herring

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =

24016 X8
24015 AXJB
24013 B
24012 B

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

24 #ofdogs 11

Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine
Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour
Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson
Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

24011 AXIB
24009  AxB
24008  AxB

24007 IXB
24004 AXB
24003 AXIB
24001 B
Jump Height =

20050 AXIA
20038 A
20029 AXIA
20024 AXIA
20016 Ao
20036 B
20035 AXB
20034 A
20033 IXB
20032 AXB
20028 A
20027 AXB
20025 B
20023 IXB
20019 AXB
20013 AXIB
20012 AXB
20011 AXB
20010 AXIB
20006 IXB
20005 AXB
20004 AXIB
20003 B
20001 AXB
20039 APB
20026 APB
20021 AJPB
20020 AlPB
20007 AlPB
Jump Height =

16055 AXIA
16017 AXSB
16015 KB

Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita
Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee Wojick
Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Gibbs, Collie, Butch Jersey

Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune

20 #of dogs 29
Hailey, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen

Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Nicholas Carleton
Aero, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Nestor, Australian Shepherd, Nick Carlton

Root, Dutch Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver

Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Helo, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton

Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Rio Grande, Collie, Susan Wolf

Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

Cass, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome
Maserati, Border Collie, Linda McHugh

Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine Tilburg
Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey

16 #of dogs 14

Calpurnia, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert Mechan
Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St Louis
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Thursday, June 3, 2021

16010

16002
16020
16019
16016
16014
16012
16011

16009
16004
16001

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

12011
12006
12050
12020
12018
12016
12015
12010
12007
12005
12001
12019
12017

12014
12013
12012
12008

AXJA

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

8005
8040
8010
8007
8006
8002
8009
8008

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

Jump Height =

8011

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AJPB

Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver
Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Zirka, All American, Sheila Eliasziw

Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Tess, All American, Linda Valente
Rory, Golden Retriever, Betsy Smith
Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCune

12 #of dogs 17

Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Coos, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan
Tocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl
SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

Lois Lane, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Arlo, Miniature Poodle, June Feigenblatt
Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
Hera, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Baggerman

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Hope, Icelandic Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

8 #ofdogs 8

Dodger, Russell Terrier, Mary Valentine

Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Rhett, All American, Shay Hunt

Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson

Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes

4 #ofdogs 1
Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

Judge:

Lavonda Herring

FAST Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 5

24013 *™®  Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson

24011 X8 Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

24009  *®  Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita

24007 X8 Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

24003  *™®  Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 8

20036  **®  Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

20025  *P®  Cass, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion

20013  *®  Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson

20006  *®  Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

20004  *®  Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

20021 XFPB O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

20020  ***® Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever

20007  *P® Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2

16002 X8 Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

16011 XFPB  Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 3

12007 X Lois Lane, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

12016 *®  Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

12012 **"® Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 4

8007 X8 Rhett, All American, Shay Hunt

8003 X8 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan Krantz

8002 X8 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8001 X8 Dee, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Judge: Lavonda Herring

FAST Open/Open P

Jump Height =
24008 OF

24 # of dogs 1
Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee Wojick
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Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 1

20037  °"  Smoke, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 1

12050  °F  Tocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Lofdanhl
Judge: Lavonda Herring

FAST Novice A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 1

24006  “8F  Boone, Collie, Joany White

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 1

20016 M8 Root, Dutch Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver

Jump Height= 16 #ofdogs 2

16006  "F  Echo, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth McAdams
16003 "™ Wicked, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna Kelly
Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 2

12006 NBF Coos, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

12002 NPF Talulah, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Judge: Lavonda Herring

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =
24004 A
24016 e
24015 B
24013 B
24012 e
24011 B
24009 B
24008 e
24007 B
24003 e
24001 B
Jump Height =
20050 XA
20029 A
20024 A

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

24 #ofdogs 11

Gibbs, Collie, Butch Jersey

Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson
Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett
Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita
Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee Wojick
Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard
Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune

20 #ofdogs 29
Hailey, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen

Aero, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman
Nestor, Australian Shepherd, Nick Carlton

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20016 XA
20038 e
20036 e
20035 e
20034 X8
20033 e
20032 e
20028 e
20027 X8
20025 e
20023 e
20019 AXB
20013 e
20012 e
20011 X8
20010 e
20006 e
20005 w8
20004 e
20003 e
20001 AXB
20039 XPe
20026 XPB
20021 AXPB
20020 XPB
20007 XPB
Jump Height =
16055 XA
16017 e
16010 w8
16002 e
16020 XPB
16019 AXPB
16018 XPe
16016 PB
16014 AXPB
16012 AXPB
16011 XPB
16009 XPB
Jump Height =

Root, Dutch Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver

Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Nicholas Carleton
Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Helo, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton

Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Rio Grande, Collie, Susan Wolf

Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

Cass, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome
Maserati, Border Collie, Linda McHugh

Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine Tilburg
Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Metric, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey

16 #of dogs 12
Calpurnia, Australian Cattle Dog, Robert Mechan

Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins

Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver
Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
Ziva, Collie, Butch Jersey

Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Zirka, All American, Sheila Eliasziw

Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Tess, All American, Linda Valente

12 #of dogs 17
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Icelandic Sheepdog Thursl
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12011 MA Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
12006 AXA - Coos, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

12050 A8 Tocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl
12020 "8  SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
12018 A8 Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
12016 "8  Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

12015 8 Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

12010 A8 Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

12007 ™8 Lois Lane, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

12005  *®  Arlo, Miniature Poodle, June Feigenblatt
12001 A8 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
12019 A Hera, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Baggerman

12017 ™™ Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

12014 ™™ Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
12013 MPB - Onee, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
12012 ™™ Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
12008 ™™ Hope, Icelandic Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

Jump Height= 8 #ofdogs 8

8005 MA Dodger, Russell Terrier, Mary Valentine

8040 M8 | ogan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
8010 M8 Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8007 M8 Rhett, All American, Shay Hunt

8006 M8 Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson

8002 M8 Rebel, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

8009 AXPB - Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
8008 AXPB  Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 1
8011 M8 Taxi, Papillon, Deborah Hunt

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.
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Icelandic Sheepdog Thurs2
Thursday, June 3, 2021

Judge:

Lavonda Herring

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =

24016
24015
24013
24012
24011
24009
24008
24007
24004
24003

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20050
20038
20029
20024
20016
20036
20035
20034
20033
20032
20028
20027

20025
20023
20019
20013
20012
20011
20010
20006
20005
20004
20003
20039
20026

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

24 #ofdogs 10
Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson
Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita
Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee Wojick
Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Gibbs, Collie, Butch Jersey

Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

20 #of dogs 27
Hailey, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen

Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Nicholas Carleton
Aero, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Nestor, Australian Shepherd, Nick Carlton

Root, Dutch Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver

Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Helo, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton

Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Rio Grande, Collie, Susan Wolf

Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

Cass, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome
Maserati, Border Collie, Linda McHugh

Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine Tilburg
Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins
Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20021 APB
20007 APB
Jump Height =

16017 AXB
16015 AXIB
16010 B
16002 IXB
16020 AIPB
16019 A8
16016 APB
16014 AIPB
16012 AJPB
16011 APB
16009 AJPB
16004 AIPB
16001 APB
Jump Height =

12011 XA
12006 XA
12050 AXB
12020 AXSB
12018 AXB
12016 AXB
12015 AXJB
12010 AXB
12007 AXIB
12005 B
12001 AXB
12055 AIPB
12019 AJPB
12017 APB
12014 AJPB
12012 APB
12008 AIPB
Jump Height =

8005 AXIA
8040 B
8010 AXB
8007 AXB

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey

16 #of dogs 13
Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins
Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St Louis

Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Zim, Australian Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver
Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Zirka, All American, Sheila Eliasziw

Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Tess, All American, Linda Valente
Rory, Golden Retriever, Betsy Smith
Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCune

12 #of dogs 17

Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Coos, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan
Tocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl
SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

Lois Lane, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Arlo, Miniature Poodle, June Feigenblatt
Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Hera, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Baggerman

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Hope, Icelandic Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

8 #ofdogs 7

Dodger, Russell Terrier, Mary Valentine

Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Rhett, All American, Shay Hunt
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8006 B Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson

8009 APB - Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

8008 APBStar, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
Judge: Lavonda Herring

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =

24004
24016
24015
24013
24012
24011
24009
24008
24007
24003

AXA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Jump Height =

20050
20029
20024
20016
20038
20036
20035
20034
20033
20032
20028
20027

20025
20023
20019
20013
20012
20011
20010
20006
20005
20004
20003

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

24 #ofdogs 10
Gibbs, Collie, Butch Jersey

Tazz, Collie, Mary Valentine

Walter, Boxer, Cara Armour

Hogan, Weimaraner, Steve Basson
Chapter, Collie, Noreen Bennett

Tempo, Irish Setter, Melissa Suter

Kira, Belgian Tervuren, Lena Kalita
Blitzen, All American, Kimberlee Wojick
Remy, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski
Furgus, Border Collie, Bob Howard

20 #of dogs 27
Hailey, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen

Aero, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Nestor, Australian Shepherd, Nick Carlton

Root, Dutch Shepherd, Kaitlyn Oliver

Weiser, English Springer Spaniel, Nicholas Carleton
Butter, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Lesinski

Typo, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Helo, Border Collie, Tara Baggerman

Tuna, Border Collie, Nicholas Carleton

Howie, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Rio Grande, Collie, Susan Wolf

Atticus, American Staffordshire Terrier, Robert
Mechan

Cass, Labrador Retriever, Pamela Demetrion
edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Mimi Brome
Maserati, Border Collie, Linda McHugh
Phire, Golden Retriever, Elizabeth Bronson
Sage, Australian Shepherd, Diane Marshall
Katie, Vizsla, Denise Cormier

Gnocchi, Siberian Husky, Christine Tilburg
Starry, Collie, Carol Lariviere

Phoenix, Boxer, Cara Armour

Mellie, Border Collie, Beth Hildreth

Bristol, Golden Retriever, Anne Marie Hopkins

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20039 PB
20026 XPB
20021 AXPB
20007 PB
Jump Height =
16017 A8
16010 e
16002 X8
16019 XPB
16016 PB
16014 AXPB
16012 AXPB
16011 XPB
16009 XPB
Jump Height =
12011 XA
12006 AXA
12050 e
12020 e
12018 e
12016 e
12015 e
12010 w8
12007 e
12005 e
12001 AxB
12055 PB
12019 XPB
12017 AXPB
12014 AXPB
12012 XPB
12008 XPB
Jump Height =
8005 XA
8040 e
8010 w8
8007 A8
8006 e
8009 AXPB

Sequel, Collie, Noreen Bennett
Switch, German Shorthaired Pointer, Patty Ewing

O'Connor, German Shepherd Dog, Lynda Brogden-
Burns

Ace, Collie, Caryl Jersey

16 #ofdogs 9
Sea Ya, Border Collie, Anne Marie Hopkins

Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
Debbie, Boxer, Cara Armour

Zirka, All American, Sheila Eliasziw

Goose, Labrador Retriever, Nicholas Carleton

Sirius, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Tess, All American, Linda Valente

12 #ofdogs 17

Baysea, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Coos, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan
Tocqui, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Lisa Lofdahl
SkyBee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson
Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon
Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Pre, Miniature Poodle, Laura Dolan

Elvis, Cocker Spaniel, Sheryl Gadol

Lois Lane, Shiba Inu, Mark Giles

Arlo, Miniature Poodle, June Feigenblatt
Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Hera, Shetland Sheepdog, Tara Baggerman

Riley, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Michele
Levitt

Cullen, Shetland Sheepdog, Jane Plamondon
Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young
Hope, Icelandic Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

8 #ofdogs 7
Dodger, Russell Terrier, Mary Valentine

Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Rhett, All American, Shay Hunt

Tansey, Norwich Terrier, Melanie Bryson
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patti Gagnon

Page 2 of 3
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8008 MPB - Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet. Page 3 of 3

This schedule reflects running order within each class.



	thurs trial 1
	thurs trial 2

